
 
 

The #1 Test-Prep 

Company in Kentucky 

Fall Test-Prep Courses 
 

September ACT Course – 4 Weeks 
FOR THE SEPTEMBER 14, 2024 ACT 

$329.00 

Sunday, Aug 18,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 
Sunday, Aug 25,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

Sunday, Sept 1,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday, Sept 8,   1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

OR 

Thursday, Aug 22,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug 29,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept 5,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, Sept 12, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

 

October ACT Course – 5 Weeks 
FOR THE OCTOBER 26, 2024 ACT 

$379.00  

Sunday, Sep 15,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 
Sunday, Sep 22,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

(Fall Break Sept 30 – Oct 4) No Classes 

Sunday, Oct 6,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday, Oct 13,   1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday, Oct 20,  1-3  PM OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

OR 

Thursday, September 19, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, September 26, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 
(Fall Break Sept 30 – Oct 4) No Classes 

Thursday, October 10,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, October 17,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, October 24,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

PSAT / SAT Course – 5 Weeks 
FOR THE OCT PSAT and NOV 2 SAT 

$379.00 

Tuesday, September 3,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 10,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 17,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

(Fall Break Sept 30 – Oct 4) No Classes 

Tuesday, October 8,    5:00 - 7:00 PM 

December ACT Course – 5 Weeks 
FOR THE DECEMBER 14, 2024 ACT 

$379.00 

Sunday, November 3,    1:00 - 3:00 PM  

Sunday, November 10,    1:00 - 3:00 PM  

Sunday, November 17,    1:00 - 3:00 PM 

Sunday, November 24,  1:00 - 3:00 PM 

(Thanksgiving Break Nov 27-29) No Classes  

Sunday, December 8, 1:00 - 3:00 PM 

OR 

Thursday, November 7,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 
Thursday, November 14,   5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, November 21,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

(Thanksgiving Break Nov 22-26) No Classes  

Thursday, December 5, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Thursday, December 12, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

 

 
 

For more information and registration details, please contact us at 

info@ultimatetestprep.com or 859-888-8ACT. 
 

 

 

1517 Nicholasville Road, Suite 404 

Lexington, KY 40503 

www.ultimatetestprep.com 

Register Here 

ALL COURSES INVOLVE HOMEWORK BEFORE EACH 

SESSION, INDIVIDUAL ANALYSIS, AND MONITORED 

PERSONALIZED ASSIGNMENTS AFTERWARDS. 

mailto:info@ultimatetestprep.com
http://www.ultimatetestprep.com/
https://ultimatetestprep.com/act-class-registration/
https://ultimatetestprep.com

